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21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

June 04-10, 2018

Women's 10m Platform
Haut-vol 10m - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China
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Preliminary

Fina

DIVING
Eliminatoires WORLD CUP

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP 1T 42 J3g J4[ J5] J6[ J7 |Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| REN Qian CHN 107B| 3.0| 88| 5| 85| 8.0 8.0| 8.0 88| 72.00 = 72.00 =3 1.60
407C| 3.2| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 5| 88| #5| 76.80 = 148.80 4 6.40
207C| 3.3| 80| 8.0| 8.0| #5| 8.0| 88| 86| 79.20 1| 228.00 1
6243D | 3.2| 80| 86| 8.5| 85| 8.0 8.0| 85| 78.40 1| 306.40 1
5253B| 3.2| 80| 86| 96| 96| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5| 80.00 2| 386.40 1
2 | ZHANG Jiaqi CHN 107B| 3.0| 5| 8.0 96| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 5| 72.00 = 72.00 =3 1.60
407C| 3.2| 85| 86| 9.0| 96| 8.5| 98| 8.5| 83.20 1| 155.20 1
207C| 3.3| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 88| #6| 69.30 4| 224.50 2 3.50
6243D| 3.2| 8| 7.5| 7.5| 85| 65| 7.5| 5| 72.00 =4 | 296.50 2 9.90
5253B| 3.2| 85| 9.0| 96| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 83.20 1| 379.70 2 6.70
3 | BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B| 3.2| 8.0 86| 5| 7.5| 86| #8| 7.5| 73.60 1 73.60 1
107B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 8| #6| 65| 6.5| 61.50 10| 135.10 7| 20.10
207C| 3.3| 7.5| 7.5| 8| #5| #5| 65| 7.0| 72.60 3| 207.70 41 20.30
6243D| 3.2| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 5| #6| 86| 76.80 2| 284.50 3] 21.90
407C| 3.2| #0| #8| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 67.20 = 351.70 3| 34.70
4 | KIM Kwang Hui PRK 107B| 3.0| 8.5| 86| 85| 85| 86| 8.0 8.0| 73.50 2 73.50 2 0.10
407C| 3.2| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 85| #5| 81.60 = 155.10 2 0.10
207C| 3.3| 66| 66| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 78| 6.0] 59.40 13| 214.50 3| 13.50
6243D | 3.2| 6.5| 66| 68| 70| 6.0 6.0| 65| 59.20 9| 273.70 5| 32.70
5253B| 3.2| 86| 85| 85| 8.0| #5| 8.0| 8.0 76.80 = 350.50 4| 35.90
5| YOUNG Katrina USA 107B| 3.0| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #6| 5| 67.50 = 67.50 =6 6.10
6243D| 3.2| 7.0 7.0| 65| 7.0| 6| 65| 76| 67.20 = 134.70 8| 20.50
207C| 3.3| 7.0 7.0| 8| 65| #B| 65| 6.5| 67.65 5| 202.35 5| 25.65
407C| 3.2| 5| 8.0| 5| 8.0 7.5| 88| 86| 75.20 3| 277.55 4| 28.85
5253B| 3.2| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6| 65| 67.20 = 344.75 5| 41.65
6 | LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 5253B| 3.2| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 8| 6:5| 62.40 16 62.40 16| 11.20
407C| 3.2| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 88| 86| 76.80 =41 139.20 5| 16.00
6243D | 3.2| 65| 76| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 78| 6.5| 62.40 =10| 201.60 6| 26.40
107B| 3.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 8| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 60.00 8| 261.60 6| 44.80
305C| 2.8| 8.0 5| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 86| 85| 67.20 = 328.80 6| 57.60
7 | KIM Mi Hwa PRK 107B| 3.0| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 6| 5| 5| 67.50 = 67.50 =6 6.10
407C| 3.2| 8.5| 96| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 88| 86| 81.60 =2| 149.10 3 6.10
207C| 3.3| 4.0| 35| 38| 3.5| 46| 45| 3.5 36.30 24| 185.40 9| 42.60
6243D | 3.2| 55| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0 6.0| 66| 57.60 11| 243.00 8| 63.40
5253B| 3.2| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 86| 86| 76.80 = 319.80 7| 66.60
8 | GILLILAND Tarrin USA 107B| 3.0| 68| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 6| #6| 6.5| 60.00 18 60.00 18| 13.60
6243D| 3.2| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 65| 76| 67.20 = 127.20 10| 28.00
207C| 3.3| 80| 86| #68| 7.5| 7.5| 8| 7.5| 74.25 2| 201.45 7| 26.55
407C| 3.2| 4.0 40| 35| 4.0| 36| 45| 46| 38.40| =23| 239.85 10| 66.55
5253B| 3.2| #6| 7.5| 7.5| #5| #08| #5| 7.0| 70.40 6| 310.25 8| 76.15
9| TOTH Celina CAN 305C| 2.8| 8.0| 8| 80| 86| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 64.40 13 64.40 13 9.20
5253B| 3.2| #5| 86| 5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 7.5 72.00 6| 136.40 6| 18.80
107B| 3.0| 7.5| 5| #6| 5| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 64.50 6| 200.90 8| 27.10
407C| 3.2| 4.5| 46| 56| 4.5| 45| 35| 56| 43.20| =21| 244.10 7| 62.30
207C| 3.3| 66| 65| 7.0| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 76| 66.00 13| 310.10 9| 76.30
10 | TOULSON Lois GBR 107B| 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 6| 5| #8| 67.50 = 67.50 = 6.10
305C| 2.8| 68| 65| 66| 6.0 65| 6.0 6.0 50.40 17| 117.90 12| 37.30
6243D| 3.2| 6.0| 58| 56| 6.0| 68| 5.5| 66| 56.00| =16| 173.90 14| 54.10
407C| 3.2| 66| 55| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 52.80 16| 226.70 16| 79.70
5253B| 3.2| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| #5| 88| 86| 76.80 =3| 303.50 10| 82.90
11| del ANGEL PENICHE MEX 107B| 3.0| #8| 86| 86| 65| 7.0| 7.5| 7.0| 64.50 12 64.50 12 9.10
Viviana 407C| 3.2| 5.0| 46| 5.0| 45| 66| 5.0| 6:6| 48.00 20| 112.50 16| 42.70
207C| 3.3| 60| #6| 76| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 64.35 = 176.85 11 51.15
6243D| 3.2| 55| 65| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 5.5| 66| 56.00| =12| 232.85 12| 73.55
5253B| 3.2 | #6| 75| 06| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 76| 67.20 = 300.05 11| 86.35
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Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points

Rank | Name NAT No.| PP 1T 42 J3g J4[ J5] J6[ J7 |Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
12 | PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B| 3.0| 66| 66| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 54.00 23| 54.00 23| 19.60
205B| 2.9| #8| #6| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 60.90| =11| 114.90 14| 40.30

6243D | 3.2| 6.0| 58| 55| 66| 65| 5.5| 5.5 54.40 18| 169.30 15| 58.70

407C| 3.2| 6| 5| 86| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 72.00 =4| 241.30 9| 65.10

5253B| 3.2| 55| 6.0| 5.5| 6:8| 66| 55| 56| 54.40| =21| 295.70 12| 90.70

13 | KURJO Maria GER 405B| 2.8| 65| 70| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6| 54.60| =21 54.60 =21| 19.00
6243D| 3.2| 6.5| 55| 55| 6.0| 65| 65| 6.0| 59.20 13| 113.80 15| 41.40

107B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| #6| 65| 76| 63.00 9| 176.80 12| 51.20

205B| 2.9| 56| 56| 5.0| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 6:68| 46.40 19| 223.20 18| 83.20

5253B| 3.2| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7#B| #6| 67.20 =7 | 290.40 13| 96.00

14 | van DUIJN Celine NED 405B | 2.8| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 65| 54.60| =21 54.60 =21| 19.00
205B| 2.9| #6| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 76| #B| 60.90| =11| 115.50 13| 39.70

6243D| 3.2| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| #B| 6.5| 76| 62.40| =10| 177.90 10| 50.10

107B| 3.0| 55| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 66| 68| 5.5| 49.50 17| 227.40 15| 79.00

5253B| 3.2| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 5| #0| 6240| =15| 289.80 14| 96.60

15 | WILLIAMSON Teju AUS 305C| 2.8| 7.0| 7.0| 5| %8| 6.5| 6:8| 6:6| 57.40 20| 57.40 20| 16.20
205B| 2.9| 6.0| 55| 68| 56| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 49.30 18| 106.70 19| 48.50

5253B| 3.2| 65| 6.5| 6| 6.5| 6:6| 6.5| 65| 6240 =10| 169.10 16| 58.90

407C| 3.2| 55| 6.0 6.0| 55| 68| 66| 5.5| 56.00| =12| 225.10 17| 81.30

107B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 7.0| #5| 76| 63.00 14| 288.10 15| 98.30

16 | LIM Shen-Yan Freida SGP 405B| 2.8| 85| 8.0| 5| 85| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 67.20 = 67.20 =9 6.40
107B| 3.0| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 65| 58.50 14| 125.70 11| 29.50

205B| 2.9| 6.0| 56| 55| 5.5| 6.0| 66| 6:8| 50.75 21| 176.45 13| 51.55

305C| 2.8| #0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 65| 7.0| #6| 58.80 10| 235.25 11| 71.15

5253B| 3.2| 5.5| 45| 5.5| 55| 45| 68| 4.5| 49.60 23| 284.85 16 | 101.55

17 | WASSEN Elena GER 107B| 3.0| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 56| 5.0| 55| 55| 48.00| =24| 48.00 =24 | 25.60
205B| 2.9| 7.0| 65| 65| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 78| 58.00 15| 106.00 20| 49.20

6243D| 3.2| 68| 55| 6.0 6.0| 6.0| 65| 65| 57.60| =14| 163.60 18| 64.40

5253B| 3.2| 7.0| 68| 65| 7.0| 6.5| #5| 6| 65.60 7| 229.20 13| 77.20

405B| 2.8| 70| 60| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| #6| 54.60 20| 283.80 171 102.60

18 | BIRCH Robyn GBR 6243D| 3.2| 7.5| 0| 7.5| #0| #5| 7.0| #5| 70.40 5| 70.40 5 3.20
407C| 3.2| 46| 46| 4.5| 4.5| 4.0| 45| 56| 41.60 21| 112.00 17| 43.20

305C| 2.8| 65| 7.0| 66| #B| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 56.00| =16 168.00 17| 60.00

107B| 3.0| 56| 5.5| 5.0| 5.5| 55| 55| 45| 48.00 18| 216.00 19| 90.40

5253B| 3.2| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 62.40| =15| 278.40 18| 108.00

19 | ARAI Matsuri JPN 405B| 2.8| 8.0| #0| 8.0| 86| 5| 7.5| 8:6| 65.80 11 65.80 11 7.80
107B| 3.0| #6| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 86| 67.50 7| 133.30 9| 21.90

205B| 2.9| 38| 3.5| 3.0| 3.0| 3:5| 35| 25| 27.55 27| 160.85 20| 67.15

305C| 2.8| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 6| 85| 85| 67.20 6| 228.05 14| 78.35

5253B| 3.2| 45| 55| 55| 45| 5.0/ 5.0| 5.0| 48.00 24 | 276.05 19| 110.35

20 | GUNDRY Jaimee RSA 5253B| 3.2| 45| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 56| 56| 48.00| =24 48.00 =24 | 25.60
6243D | 3.2| 66| 56| 55| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 52.80 16| 100.80 22| 54.40

107B| 3.0| 6.0| 56| 6.0| 6.0| 6:6| 55| 66| 54.00 19| 154.80 21| 73.20

305C| 2.8| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 6:6| 65| 6.0| 53.20 15| 208.00 20| 98.40

405B| 2.8| 65| 7.0| #6| 6.5| 6:6| #6| 6.5| 56.00 18| 264.00 20| 122.40

21| AGUNDEZ GARCIA MEX 107B| 3.0| 65| 7.0| #5| 7.0| #6| 65| 6.5| 61.50 17| 61.50 17| 12.10
Gabriela 407C| 3.2| 4.0| 3:5| 4.0| 3:5| 3.5| 45| 45| 36.80 25| 98.30 23| 56.90
207C| 3.3| 55| 6.5| 6| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 6:6| 64.35 =7| 162.65 19| 65.35

626C | 3.3| 4.5| 46| 5.0| 58| 46| 55| 4.0| 44.55 20| 207.20 21| 99.20

5253B| 3.2| 55| 65| 6.0| 55| 66| 5.5/ 5.5| 54.40| =21| 261.60 21| 124.80

22 | MEANEY Emily AUS 6243D| 3.2| 78| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 78| 67.20 = 67.20 =9 6.40
107B| 3.0| 4.5| 4.5| 46| 46| 4.5| 45| 45| 40.50 23| 107.70 18| 47.50

205B| 2.9| 46| 4.0| 45| 35| 4.0| 45| 45| 36.25 25| 143.95 24| 84.05

407C| 3.2| 40| 45| 46| 45| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 38.40| =23| 182.35 24| 124.05

5253B| 3.2| 65| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| #5| #6| 67.20 =7 | 249.55 22| 136.85
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Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP [T o2 J3g J4] J5] J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points | Rank |Behind
23 | BATKI Noemi ITA 107B| 3.0| #6| #6| 86| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 63.00| =14| 63.00 =14| 10.60
407C| 3.2| 40| 46| 4.0| 45| 45| 4.0| 4.0| 38.40 24| 101.40 21| 53.80
5253B| 3.2| 5.5| 5.5| 45| 56| 5.5| 68| 55| 52.80 20| 154.20 22| 73.80
6243D | 3.2| 40| 4.5| 4.5| 3:6| 56| 56| 45| 43.20| =21| 197.40 22| 109.00
305C| 2.8| 50| 50| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 56| 42.00 25| 239.40 23| 147.00
24 | SELVANOVSKAIA Daria| RUS 107B| 3.0| 65| 65| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 6.5| #0| 58.50 19| 58.50 19| 15.10
407C| 3.2| 25| 3.5| 3:5| 3:6| 3.0| 3.0| 35| 30.40 26| 88.90 26| 66.30
5253B| 3.2| 68| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 66| 57.60| =14 146.50 23| 81.50
207C| 3.3| 38| 3:6| 3.5| 35| 46| 3.0/ 3.0| 31.35 27| 177.85 25| 128.55
6142D| 3.1| 55| 6.0] 6.0] 6.0] 68| 66| 56| 55.80 19| 233.65 24| 152.75
25 [ CHUINYSHENA Anna | RUS 107B| 3.0| 68| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 76| 63.00| =14| 63.00 =14| 10.60
407C| 3.2| 3.0 25| 3.0| 3.0| 25| 35| 36| 28.80 27| 91.80 25| 63.40
626C | 3.3| 45| 45| 45| 45| 4.5| 50| 50| 44.55 22| 136.35 26| 91.65
207C| 3.3| 25| 46| 3.5| 3.5| 46| 3.5| 3:0| 34.65 26| 171.00 26 | 135.40
5253B| 3.2| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 68| 65| 55| 45| 57.60 17| 228.60 25| 157.80
26 | ABDELSALAM Maha EGY 614B| 2.4| #0| 65| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 46.80 26| 46.80 26| 26.80
Mohamed 405B | 2.8| 55| 50| 65| 5.5| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 49.00 19| 95.80 24| 59.40
107C| 2.7| 5.5| 58| 55| 5.0| 55| 5.0| 46| 41.85 23| 137.65 25| 90.35
5152B| 2.9| 50| 6.5| 6:5| 6:5| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 53.65 14| 191.30 23| 115.10
305C| 2.8| 25| 3.0) 26| 3.0] 35| 3.0] 36| 25.20 27| 216.50 26 | 169.90
27 | YOUSSRY Hager EGY 107C| 2.7 | 46| 4.0| 36| 4.0| 45| 45| 4.0| 3240 27| 32.40 27| 41.20
5152B| 2.9| 4.5| 5.0| 46| 4.5| 56| 55| 35| 40.60 22| 73.00 27| 82.20
614B| 24| 40| 45| 50| 46| 4.5| 45| 45| 32.40 26| 105.40 27 | 122.60
405C| 2.5| 45| 45| 45| 5.0| 56| 46| 56| 35.00 25| 140.40 27| 166.00
301C| 1.8| 5.5| 55| 56| 56| 5.0| 55| 5.0] 27.90 26| 168.30 27| 218.10
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
= Indicates the same rank by points
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